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XXVI.—PUBLIC BUILDINGS—continued.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

tern. 1921-22.
MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS— continued.
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VOTE No. 50—continued.
Postal and Telegraph—continued.

Invercargill (additions)
Kaitieke (additions and alterations)
Karioi (accommodation at railway-station)
Kihikihi
Levin (alterations and additions)
Little River
Lumsden (building)
Mahoenui (building)
Mangapehi (purchase and removal)
Mangawai
Manurewa
Marton (additions), (on account)
Masterton (additions and alterations)
Matawai
Mayfield (purchase of property and alterations)
Milton (additions), (on account)
Mohaka
Morrinsville (additions and alterations) ...

Mosgiel (on account)
Motu
Napier, Chief Post-office (on account) ...

Nelson (additions and filling site)
New Brighton (on account) ...

New Plymouth (additions to money - order and
savings-bank branch) ...

New Plymouth, Fitzroy
Ngatea
Nightcaps
Oamaru (additions, Ac.)
Ohau (site)
Ohura (lineman's shed)
Oratia (site)
Ormondville
Owhango
Paeroa (on account)
Pahiatua (additions)
Pakuranga
Paraparaumu
Patea
Pukemiro (site)
Ranfurly
Rangiora (additions)
Rangiotu
Rata (building)
Rockville (site and building)...
Ruatorea (site and additions)
Stratford (on account of £27,000)
Stratford (postmaster's residence), (purchase of pro-

perty a nd repairs)
Taihape (additions)
Taitapu
Taneatua (additions)
Tapawera (site and building)
Tasman (site and building) ...

Taupiri
Te Kopuru (building)
Te Aroha (alterations and additions)
Te Maunga (railway-siding and storage-yard)
Te Puke (alterations and additions)
TeTeko
Timaru (additions, &c, including new clock)
Timaru (postmaster's residence), (purchase of pro-

perty)

£

3,000
110
175

2,200
450

2,200
1,675

100
400
200

1,850
5,000
6,000
1,500

475
300

1,100
2,000

500
800

10,000
3,400

500

1,000
1,900

400
2,600
1,200

125
120
50

375
500

2,000
265

1,125
1,300
8,000

50
3,700

200
1,300
1,400

400
100

10,000

£

_

.00

.01

.02

.03

.04

.05
-06
.07
.08
i09
L10
Lll
L12

150
500
700
320
400
180
800

3,300
450
50

300
400

8,000

1,860
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