Appropriations for Public Works Services.

XXVI.—PUBLIC BUILDINGS—continued.

m. —-	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.				1921–22.	
		IC WORKS	continu	sed.		
	VOTE No. 50—continued.			l	£	£
_	Postal and Telegraph—	continued.			0.000	
3	Invercargill (additions)		• • •		3,000	
4	Kaitieke (additions and a				110	
5	Karioi (accommodation a	t railway-sta	ition)		175	
6	Kihikihi		•••		2,200	
7	Levin (alterations and ad	ditions)	• • •		450	
8	Little River	•••	•••		2,200	
9	Lumsden (building)	• •••	•••		1,675	
0	Mahoenui (building)	• • •			100	
L	Mangapehi (purchase and	l removal)		• • •	400	
2	Mangawai	• • •			200	
3	Manurewa	• •••	•••		1,850	
1	Marton (additions), (on a	ccount)			5,000	
5	Masterton (additions and	alterations)			6,000	
3	Matawai	•••	•••	·	1,500	
7	Mayfield (purchase of pro	perty and al	terations)	475	
3	Milton (additions), (on ac			´	300	
•	Mohaka				1,100	
)	Morrinsville (additions ar	nd alteration	s)		2,000	
L	Mosgiel (on account)		′ 		500	
2	Motu	•••	•••		800	
3	Napier, Chief Post-office	(on account)			10,000	
Ŀ	Nelson (additions and fill:				3,400	
5	New Brighton (on accoun			!	500	
Ś	New Plymouth (addition			r and	300	
,	savings-bank branch)		•		1,000	
7	New Plymouth, Fitzroy	•••	•••	•••	1,900	
3		•••	•••	•••	400	
)	Ngatea Nighteens	•••	•••	• • • •	2,600	
)	Nightcaps	•••		• • • •		
	Oamaru (additions, &c.)	•••	•••	• • • •	1,200	
L	Ohau (site)	• • •		• • • •	125	
2	Ohura (lineman's shed)	•••	•••		120	
3	Oratia (site)	•••	• • •	•••	50	
1	Ormondville	• • •	•••	•••	375	
5	Owhango	•••	• • •		500	
ŝ	Paeroa (on account)	• • • •	* ***	•••	2,000	
7	Pahiatua (additions)	• •		•••	265	
3	Pakuranga	• • •	•••		1,125	
9	<u>P</u> araparaumu	•••	• • •	•••	1,300	
)	Patea	•••			8,000	
Ĺ	Pukemiro (site)	•••	•••	•••	50	
3	Ranfurly	•••			3,700	
3	Rangiora (additions)	•••	•••		200	
Ł	Rangiotu	•••			1,300	
5	Rata (building)	•••	• • •		1,400	
3	Rockville (site and buildi	ng)			400	
7	Ruatorea (site and addition				100	
3	Stratford (on account of				10,000	
9	Stratford (postmaster's re	esidence), (p	urchase		,	
	perty and repairs)	***	•••		150	
)	Taihape (additions)				500	
Ĺ	Taitapu				700	
2	Taneatua (additions)				320	
3	Tapawera (site and buildi				400	
ĺ	Tasman (site and buildin				180	
5	Taupiri	ь <i>)</i>	•••		800	
3	Te Kopuru (building)	•••			3,300	
7	Te Aroha (alterations and	additione)	• • • •	• • • •	450	
3			····	•••	50	
	Te Maunga (railway-sidir		50-yaiu)	• • • •	300	
9	Te Puke (alterations and	additions	•••			
0	Te Teko	aludina	· ···	•••	8 000	
1	Timaru (additions, &c., in				8,000	
2	Timaru (postmaster's re	sidence), (p	urcnase (or pro-	1,860	